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Fwd: Louisiana Boxing Commission Meeting

From:  aembanato@comcast.net
Sent: Mon 4/18/16 2:17 PM
To: Fields, Addie (alfields@outlook.com); Naquin, Russell (rjnaquin@yahoo.com)
Cc: Avara, Brian (brian@comtechcomputers.com)

From: aembanato@comcast.net 
To: "Buddy Embanato" <aembanato@comcast.net>, "Alvin Topham"
<alvinjtopham@yahoo.com>, "Harold Williams" <hlwbrla@cox.net>, "Bobby Dupre"
<bobbyd@oupac.com>, "Tommy Ferguson" <vtferguson@ochsner.org>, "John Green, Jr"
<green@johngreenjratty.com>, jimbos@assessor.org 
Sent: Monday, April 18, 2016 12:25:05 PM 
Subject: Louisiana Boxing Commission Meeting 

Dear Sirs:
 
This months commission meeting will be held on Wednesday, April 20, 2016 at 1:00 pm.  The
Commission will meet at the Landmark Hotel at 2601 Severn Ave., Metairie, La.  If you have
any questions about the hotel you may call them at 5048889500.
 
Thank You,
Mandi McKnight
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